
Judge's Signatures

Ice Breaker
Meet Results
Jan 10, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 1/17/2016 9:01:20 AM

Women / XG / All
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Ashley Martinez1111
TEC

8.050 8.350 8.9259.600 34.925
9 9 1 4 1 

1 

Ashlyn Reed1102
CCGI

8.575 9.150 9.0008.000 34.725
3 1 6T 3 2 

2 

Etienne Brennan1104
Performance

8.500 8.600 8.5258.800 34.425
5 4 3 6 3 

3 

Kayla Crosno1105
Performance

8.550 8.550 9.0258.000 34.125
4 5 6T 2 4 

4 

Gianna Farinelli1110
TEC

8.900 8.500 8.6007.600 33.600
1 6 8T 5 5 

5 

Solen Bourroux1107
Performance

8.600 8.800 9.0757.100 33.575
2 2 10 1 6 

6 

Makayla Anguiano1108
TEC

8.350 8.400 8.2008.600 33.550
7 8 4 9 7 

7 

Samantha Thong Seng1103
CCGI

8.250 8.450 8.4508.200 33.350
8 7 5 8 8 

8 

Alejandra Gutierrez1101
CCGI

8.375 8.750 8.4757.600 33.200
6 3 8T 7 9 

9 

Sadies Dinh1109
TEC

7.600 8.200 7.9009.300 33.000
10 10 2 10 10 

10 
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